
 
 
   
 

 
 

Native American Student Services 

Office Location: 
Westwood Elementary 
1701 Exchange Ave, OKC 

Phone:  405.587.0355 
Fax:   405.587.1443 

Mailing Address: 
PO Box 36609 
Oklahoma City, OK  73136 

 
 

Native American Student Services Staff 
 

Central Office Staff 
 

Tina Larney, Administrative Assistant   aglarney@okcps.org  587-0355 

Tim Proctor, Student & Family Resource Specialist tproctor@okcps.org  587-0357 

Sarah Botone, College & Career Programs Coordinator shbotone@okcps.org  587-0359 

Rochell Werito, Cultural Programs Coordinator  rwerito@okcps.org  587-0358 

Dr. Star Yellowfish, Director    elyellowfish@okcps.org  587-0356  

 

 

Native American Advisors 

(school based staff) 

Pat Myers  Grant HS & CHHS     pdmyers@okcps.org 

Geneva Meely  Wheeler MS, Moon MS & CH MS   gmmeely@okcps.org  

Yafke Marks  NWC HS & Taft MS     ymarks@okcps.org 

Delana Deere  Roosevelt MS, Ross MS & John Marshall MS  dsayers@okcps.org 

Mauli Watkins  Kaiser, Eugene Field, Ridgeview & CSAS MS  mwatkins@okcps.org 

Rebecca Hamilton  Webster MS, Fillmore Elem & Bodine Elem  rdhamilton@okcps.org   

Christie Rubio  Jefferson MS, Prairie Queen & Cesar Chavez  cfrubio@okcps.org 

Jaelyn Olsen  Hayes, Adams & Rockwood Elem   jdolsen@okcps.org 

Vacant   Hillcrest, Coolidge & MLK Elem     

 

For more information, go to our website at www.okcps.org or 
call our office at 405-587-0355. 
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